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NATURES HEALTrl R ^ S0R r' - L.0W RATES
Dille Elbert R Rev, pastor Central Meth-

odist Church, r 1444 O'Farrell
«^Dillen. See Dillon
Diller Bernhard (Diller & Woloski) r

1250 Golden Gate Av
Diller & Woloski (B Diller, B Woloski)

butchers, 1088 McAllister
Dillerassa Benito, steward, r 1007 Valen-

cia
Dilley Chas A, elk, r 326 N Willard
Dilley Melvin E, painter, r 1036 McAl-

lister
Dillingham Geo, r 1225 Pine
Dillingham Geo C, teamster, r 4230 Army
Dillingham J O, with Genl Electric Co,

r 67 Central Av
Dillingham Leo, elk Western Div USA,

r 1225 Pine
Dillman Geo L, civ engr, 14 Montgomery,

Dillon Agnes E Miss, r 4084, 17th
Dillon Alice Miss, r 1708 Irving
Dillon Andrew, plasterer, r 448 Valley
Dillon Annie, widow, r 466 Columbus Av
Dillon Chas, porter, r 531 Arguello Blvd
Dillon David (Dillon Teaming Co) r 1364

Vermont
Dillon David J, lab, r 140 Lobos
Dillon D C Mrs, propr Hotel Martin, r

893 Van Ness Av
Dillon Edw, r 222 Page
Dillon Edw, brklayer, r 119 Page
Dillon Edw, elk U S Dept Agriculture, r

1421 Clay
Dillon Edw, foreman, r 663 Morse
Dillon Frank, lab, r 818 Hayes
Dillon Frank J, hydrantman Corporation

Yards, r 167 Lexington
Dillon Geo B (Gleason-Dillon Drug Co)

r 1272 Market
Dillon Geo W, elk 25 Merritt
Dillon Gerald L, press agt Orpheum

Theatre, r 1005 Lincoln Way
Dillon Harry, r 804 Harrison
Dillon H S, r Y M C A
Dillon Isaac J, roofer, r 227 Clinton Park
Dillon Jas, lab, r 31b Guy PI
DILLON JAMES E, Fire Commissioner,

r 167 Lexington
Dillon Jas F, r 69 Cumberland
Dillon Jas F, lab, r 337 Moscow
Dillon Jas H, elk Mission Lumber Co, r

3305, 24th
Dillon Jas J, lab, r 720 Rhode Island
Dillon Jas T, elk, r 1 Le Roy PI
Dillon Jennie Miss (Dillon's) r 2521 Mis-

sion
Dillon Jeremiah, teamster, r 26 Ms Welch
Dillon Jerome (Merchants Realty Exch)

r Oakland
Dillon Jerome J, teamster, r 721 Tehama
Dillon John, r 6004 Mission
Dillon John, car repr, r 1150 Kentucky
Dillon John, lab, r 295 Dore
Dillon John, teamster, r 1484 Kansas
Dillon John F, physician, 209 Post, r

2597 Sutter
Dillon John J, elk, r 865 Oak
Dillon John P, r 893 Van Ness Av
Dillon John P, polisher, r 69 Cumberland
Dillon Jos P, actor, r 1720 Pine
DILLON JOSEPHINE MISS, employ-

ment bureau, 1138 Turk, tels West
6466, Home S 3533, r 1532 Howard

Dillon Kathryn Miss (Dillon's) r 2521
Mission

Dillon Leo, metalwkr, r 69 Cumberland
Dillon M (Dillon Teaming Co) r 1364

Vermont
Dillon Marie Miss, r 1913 Pacific
Dillon Mary, widow, r 721 Tehama
Dillon Mary, widow, r 1654 San Bruno
Dillon Maurice, teamster, r 1331a Steven-

son
Dillon Michael J, lab, r 468 Paris
Dillon Michael M, mtrman, r 1170 Rhode

Island
Dillon M M, salesman Sommer & Kauf-

mann, r 1012 Pine
Dillon Motor Drayage Co. 417 Berry

Dillon Nora, widow, r 69 Cumberland
Dillon Patrick, seaman, r 281 Richland
Dillon Patrick S. lab, r 1362, 12th Av
Dillon Peter, bartndr, r 1303 Franklin
Dillon Richard J, real estate, r 1708

Irving
Dillon Robt L, electn, r 329 Paris
DILLON TEAMING CO (D and M Dil-

lon) general teaming and motor dray-
age, 417 Berry, tel Market 2770, night
phone Mission 4113

Dillon Thos, horseshoer, r 1574 Folsom
Dillon Thos, lab, r 468 Paris
Dillon Thos F, teamster, r 721 Tehama
Dillon Thos H, r 4084, 17th
Dillon Thos J, electn, r 515 Elizabeth
DILLON TOM, milliner for men, 720

Market, both phones
Dillon Wm, buyer S F Milling Co, r

2521 Mission
Dillon Wm E, atty, 1095 Market
Dillon Wm H, with Salinas Valley Lum-

ber Co, r 2521 Mission
Dillon Wm R, dry goods, 538 Haight
Dillon Wm S, lineman, r 637 McAllister
iS'Dillon. See Dillen
Dillon's Candies, 2521 Mission
Dilly Alfred, polisher, r 1565 Dolores
Di Lorenzo Carmelo, 'lab, r 3632a 20th
Dilporte Frank, janitor, r 621 Front
Di Luzio Lorenzo, lab, r 2237 Powell
Di Mare Sebastiano, fruits. 1851 Powell
Dimas Wm, candymkr, r 359 San Carlos
Dimas P, waiter, r 1567 Post
Dimattei David, lab, r 252 East
Dimattei Victor, driver, r 2157 Mason
Di Mauro Gaetano (Di Mauro & Son Co)

r 2989 Folsom
Di Mauro Pio (G Di Mauro & Son Co) r

2947 Folsom
Di Mauro & Son Co, Pompei Macaroni

Factory, 2989 Folsom
Dimbounet Leon, r 127a Bernard
Dimmer Eugene (Dimmer Hardware Co)

r 1184 Greenwich
Dimmer Hardware Co (E Dimmer, J R

Eoff) 1605 Polk
Dimmer Julie, widow, r 1844 Hyde
Dimmer Julius, atty, 681 Market, r 1844

Hyde
Dimmick Harold R, r 819, 14th
Dimmick Louisa, widow, r 70 Converse
Dimmick Milton L, elk Santa Cruz-Port-

land Cement Co, r 1740 Pacific Av
Dimmick Paul M, mgr Albion Lumber

Co, r Oakland
^"Dimmick. See Demmeck
Dimming Andrew A, driver, r 3928, 19th
Dimming John, groundkpr Recreation

Park, r 3928, 19th
Dimmler Louis C, elk Prager Co, r 4052

17th
Dimock Ellen E, carp, r 53 Richland Av
Dimond Alan W, mgr Warehouse Mid-

vale Steel Co, r 3300 Clay
Dimond Edwin R (Williams, Dimond &

Co) 310 Sansome
Dimond Estate Co. 68 Post
Dimond Frank N, salesman Cal Hydrau-

lic Eng & Supply Co, r Oakland
Dimond Harry, tailor, r 150 Russ
Dimond Henry P, sec Dried Fruit Assn

of Cal. r Belvedere
Dimond Henry W, pres City Abstract &

Title Ins Co, r Berkeley
Dimond Hugh S, sec Dimond Estate Co,

r Hotel Harcourt
Dimond Isaac, peddler, r 1631 Alabama
Dimond Jos I, asst supt McDonald &

Conn, r 911 Steiner
Dimond Philip, druggist, r 1631 Alabama
tfDimond. See Diamond
Dimpfel Geo P, examiner U S Apprais-

ers, r Oakland
Dinan Denis C, mgr San Francisco Chem-

ical Co, r 908 Pine
Dinan Geo W, liquors, 1100 McAllister,

r 903 Webster
Dinan Jeremiah F. sergt police, r 908

Pine

> TO WASHINGTON. NEWY0RK, BOSTON ANDTHE EAST l

THE <"CM PORTABLE WAY- PAST OLDMISSlONS. ORANGE GROVES
AND C0TT0NFIELDS OVER THE LINE OF LOW ALTITUDES

'INSET ROUTE,.


